
Loan A Loan B Loan C Loan D Overall
1/14/17 Aug 14, 2012 Aug 23, 2013 Aug 11, 2014 Aug 11, 2015
Principal $5,500.00 $6,500.00 $7,500.00 $3,750.00 $23,250.00
Interest Rate 6.80% 3.86% 4.26% 4.29%
Daily Accrual $1.02 $0.69 $0.88 $0.44 $3.03
Days Accrued 1614d 1240d 887d 522d
Interest Accrued $1,653.80 $852.37 $776.43 $230.07 $3,512.67
Total Per Loan $7,153.80 $7,352.37 $8,276.43 $3,980.07 $26,762.67

Mar 1, 2016
Assets Bonds Savings Bond Calculations
$26,467.32 $8,111.32 $18,356.00

Amount Date taken Worth as of 3/2016 Interest
$50 7/1994 $58.98 4.00%
$50 8/1994 $58.78 4.00%

$1,000 8/1994 $1,175.60 4.00%
Scenarios Remaining assets Remaining liquid Daily loss to interest Remaining owed $1,000 10/1994 $1,168.00 4.00%
Pay Loan A $19,313.52 $11,202.20 $2.00 $19,608.87 $500 10/1994 $584.00 4.00%
Pay Loan A & C $11,037.09 $2,925.77 $1.13 $11,332.45 $100 10/1994 $116.80 4.00%
Pay Loan A & C & B $3,684.72 -$4,426.60 $0.44 $3,980.07 $75 11/1994 $87.30 4.00%
Pay Loan A & C & D $7,057.02 -$1,054.30 $0.69 $7,352.37 $500 12/1994 $580.20 4.00%
Pay Loan A & B & D $7,981.08 -$130.24 $0.88 $8,276.43 $50 3/1995 $57.44 4%

$100 6/1995 $103.60 1.31%
$100 7/1995 $103.60 1.31%
$500 12/1995 $516.00 1.31%
$100 7/1996 $102.92 1.31%
$100 7/1996 $102.92 1.31%
$500 12/1996 $513.00 1.31%
$100 6/1997 $102.52 1.39%
$100 7/1997 $102.40 1.39%
$500 12/1997 $509.00 1.39%
$100 6/1998 $101.04 1.39%
$75 7/1998 $75.69 1.39%
$75 7/1998 $75.69 1.39%
$200 12/1998 $200.72 1.39%

Monthly Living Estimate $100 7/1999 $80.40 1.39%
$1,500.00 $100 12/1999 $78.72 1.39%

$200 12/1999 $157.44 1.39%
$100 7/2000 $76.64 1.39%
$50 7/2000 $38.32 1.39%
$200 12/2000 $149.20 1.39%
$100 6/2001 $72.56 1.39%
$100 7/2001 $72.48 1.39%
$200 11/2001 $142.00 1.39%
$100 6/2002 $69.60 1.39%
$100 12/2002 $68.24 1.39%
$100 7/2003 $67.20 1.39%
$100 12/2003 $66.24 1.39%
$100 6/2004 $65.40 1.39%
$100 11/2004 $64.44 1.39%
$100 7/2005 $72.32 3.5%
$100 12/2005 $69.24 3.2%
$100 7/2006 $71.24 3.7%
$100 12/2006 $69.52 3.6%
$0 7/2007

$100 12/2007 $63.92 3%
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Comments
Assets and Scenarios
1. Author


December 25, 2021 at 12:00:43 PM

All money paid goes toward interest first, then principal. 

2. Author

December 25, 2021 at 12:00:43 PM

Note: have not been updated yet to take into account interest capitalization

3. Author

December 25, 2021 at 12:00:43 PM

Notes: must have bond 1+ year. Earning period is 30 years. Penalty if redeemed within 5 years. 



Interest earnings are subject to Federal income tax. INTEREST EARNINGS MAY BE EXCLUDED FROM FEDERAL 
INCOME TAX WHEN BONDS ARE USED TO FINANCE EDUCATION. 

4. Author

December 25, 2021 at 12:00:43 PM

Should probably take the approach of “I want to have this much money remaining, what do I spend the rest on”. 



Loan A Loan B Loan C Loan D Overall
1/14/17 Aug 14, 2012 Aug 23, 2013 Aug 11, 2014 Aug 11, 2015
Principal $0.00 $6,500.00 $0.00 $3,750.00 $10,250.00
Interest Rate 6.80% 3.86% 4.26% 4.29%
Daily Accrual $0.00 $0.69 $0.00 $0.44 $1.13
Days Accrued 1614d 1240d 887d 522d
Interest Accrued $0.00 $852.37 $0.00 $230.07 $1,082.45
Total Per Loan $0.00 $7,352.37 $0.00 $3,980.07 $11,332.45

Mar 1, 2016
Assets Granny Savings Bonds (redeemed) Savings Parents Owe Tara Owes Bond Calculations
$15,641.40 $1,253.19 $8,380.60 $1,797.41 $2,000 $2,210.20

Amount Date taken Worth as of 3/2016 Interest Total Interest
Bonds (estimated) $50 7/1994 $58.98 4.00% $8.98

$8,111.32 $50 8/1994 $58.78 4.00% $8.78
$1,000 8/1994 $1,175.60 4.00% $176

Scenarios Remaining assets Remaining liquid Daily loss to interest Remaining owed $1,000 10/1994 $1,168.00 4.00% $168
Pay Loan B $8,289.03 $4,078.83 $0.44 $3,980.07 $500 10/1994 $584.00 4.00% $84
Pay Loan D $11,661.33 $7,451.13 $0.69 $7,352.37 $100 10/1994 $116.80 4.00% $17
Pay Loan B & D $4,308.95 $98.75 $0.00 $0.00 $75 11/1994 $87.30 4.00% $12
Pay Loan B & 1/2 D $6,298.99 $2,088.79 $0.22 $1,990.04 $500 12/1994 $580.20 4.00% $80

$50 3/1995 $57.44 4% $7
$100 6/1995 $103.60 1.31% $4
$100 7/1995 $103.60 1.31% $4
$500 12/1995 $516.00 1.31% $16
$100 7/1996 $102.92 1.31% $3
$100 7/1996 $102.92 1.31% $3
$500 12/1996 $513.00 1.31% $13
$100 6/1997 $102.52 1.39% $3
$100 7/1997 $102.40 1.39% $2
$500 12/1997 $509.00 1.39% $9
$100 6/1998 $101.04 1.39% $1
$75 7/1998 $75.69 1.39% $1
$75 7/1998 $75.69 1.39% $1
$200 12/1998 $200.72 1.39% $1

Monthly Living Estimate $100 7/1999 $80.40 1.39% 0
$1,500.00 $100 12/1999 $78.72 1.39% 0

$200 12/1999 $157.44 1.39% 0
$100 7/2000 $76.64 1.39% 0
$50 7/2000 $38.32 1.39% 0
$200 12/2000 $149.20 1.39% 0
$100 6/2001 $72.56 1.39% 0
$100 7/2001 $72.48 1.39% 0
$200 11/2001 $142.00 1.39% 0
$100 6/2002 $69.60 1.39% 0
$100 12/2002 $68.24 1.39% 0
$100 7/2003 $67.20 1.39% 0
$100 12/2003 $66.24 1.39% 0
$100 6/2004 $65.40 1.39% 0
$100 11/2004 $64.44 1.39% 0
$100 7/2005 $72.32 3.5% 0
$100 12/2005 $69.24 3.2% 0
$100 7/2006 $71.24 3.7% 0
$100 12/2006 $69.52 3.6% 0
$0 7/2007 0

$100 12/2007 $63.92 3% 621.2
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Comments
Post A&C Payment
1. Author


December 25, 2021 at 12:00:43 PM

All money paid goes toward interest first, then principal. 

2. Author

December 25, 2021 at 12:00:43 PM

Note: have not been updated yet to take into account interest capitalization

3. Author

December 25, 2021 at 12:00:43 PM

Notes: must have bond 1+ year. Earning period is 30 years. Penalty if redeemed within 5 years. 



Interest earnings are subject to Federal income tax. INTEREST EARNINGS MAY BE EXCLUDED FROM FEDERAL 
INCOME TAX WHEN BONDS ARE USED TO FINANCE EDUCATION. 

4. Author

December 25, 2021 at 12:00:43 PM

Should probably take the approach of “I want to have this much money remaining, what do I spend the rest on”. 



Loan A Loan C Total Payed

Payment On March 18th 6,771.19 7,990.55 14,761.74
How much was principal 5,500.00 7,500.00 13,000.00
How much was interest 1,271.19 490.55 1,761.74

1



Comments
March Payments
1. Author


December 25, 2021 at 12:00:43 PM

Paying off Loan A and C 



Load B Loan D Total Payed

Payment On January 14th 6,771.19 7,990.55 14,761.74
How much was principal 5,500.00 7,500.00 13,000.00
How much was interest 1,271.19 490.55 1,761.74

Amount To Pay 9217.035
Subtract Granny 7963.845
Subtract Mom’s Bonds 7889.115

From (SECU) Checking 6636
From Wells Fargo Checking 2581.035



Comments
January Payments


